
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

0

5

96

2

1

31

1

0

0

3

25

0

1

1

4

12

2

69

0

2

4

0

1

0

29

4

1

13

1

60

0

1

0

40

1

1

1

22

10

2

1

300

2

2

0

39

2

0

31

1

2

22

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

2

6

127

1

1

1

7

37

2

71

8

1

14

1

89

1

2

1

62

12

4

1

339

3

2

53

Industry:  All Industries

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Level to CEO Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO 0 Full-time permanent

KMP/HOB -1 Full-time permanent

HOB -1 Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

GM -1 Full-time permanent

-2 Full-time permanent

-3 Full-time permanent

SM -2 Full-time permanent

-3 Full-time permanent

-4 Full-time permanent

OM -2 Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

-3 Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

-4 Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

-5 Full-time permanent

110

101

1

3

1

1

0

2

541

871

110

14122

871

110

2

14

1

8

1

6

3

48

3

35

0

13

2

22

0

19

2

3

101

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  All Industries



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Professionals Full-time permanent

Clerical And Administrative
Workers Full-time permanent

Sales Workers Part-time permanent

Machinery Operators And
Drivers Full-time permanent

10

11

01

11

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

00

00

00

Total
employees**

1

2

1

2

Industry:  Pulp, Paper and Converted Paper Product Manufacturing

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  Pulp, Paper and Converted Paper Product Manufacturing



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Technicians And Trades
Workers Full-time permanent

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

80

10

120

1

4

0

7

11

0

70

1

4

101

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

00

Total
employees**

8

1

12

1

11

2

1

74

11

Industry:  Printing (including the Reproduction of Recorded Media)

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Level to CEO Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

GM -2 Full-time permanent

SM -3 Full-time permanent

OM -3 Full-time permanent

220

110

550

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  Printing (including the Reproduction of Recorded Media)



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

0

5

75

2

1

22

1

0

0

3

23

0

1

1

4

12

2

47

0

2

3

0

1

0

21

0

1

5

1

36

0

1

0

32

1

0

1

19

7

2

1

197

0

1

0

19

2

0

21

1

2

17

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

2

6

97

1

1

1

7

35

2

49

3

1

6

1

57

1

1

1

51

7

3

1

216

3

2

38

Industry:  Polymer Product and Rubber Product Manufacturing

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Level to CEO Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO 0 Full-time permanent

KMP/HOB -1 Full-time permanent

HOB -1 Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

GM -1 Full-time permanent

-2 Full-time permanent

-3 Full-time permanent

SM -2 Full-time permanent

-3 Full-time permanent

-4 Full-time permanent

OM -2 Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

-3 Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

-4 Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

-5 Full-time permanent

110

101

1

3

1

1

0

2

321

550

110

981

761

110

2

12

1

7

1

5

3

31

3

24

0

7

2

22

0

19

2

3

101

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  Polymer Product and Rubber Product Manufacturing



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Technicians And Trades
Workers Full-time permanent

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

02

40

0

0

2

3

2

4

10

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

Total
employees**

2

4

3

2

6

1

Industry:  Machinery and Equipment Manufacturing

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Level to CEO Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

GM -2 Full-time permanent

OM -3 Full-time permanent

101

101

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  Machinery and Equipment Manufacturing



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Technicians And Trades
Workers Full-time permanent

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Casual

Labourers Full-time permanent

126

60

0

0

1

1

6

12

62

3

32

2

15

04

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

00

Total
employees**

18

6

1

6

13

8

5

47

4

Industry:  Other Goods Wholesaling

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Level to CEO Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

GM -1 Full-time permanent

SM -2 Full-time permanent

OM -2 Full-time permanent

-3 Full-time permanent

110

440

211

1165

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  Other Goods Wholesaling



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent 11

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

Total
employees**

2

Industry:  Finance

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Level to CEO Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

GM -1 Full-time permanent

SM -2 Full-time permanent

110

101

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  Finance


